Intellisys is a trademark of Nor-Cal Products, Inc.
Penduroll is a registered trademark of V-Tex Corporation
ADAPTIVE PRESSURE CONTROL
TM
General Features and Benefits
• Space saving, low cost design
• Low particle generation
• High reliability

E C
D
B
A
F
Maintenance Space
E C
D
F
B
A
G
Maintenance Space
PENDULUM VALVES
Nom. ID Part Number A B C D E F Weight
8.00 TPV-800-ISO-200 3.46 3.78 19.90 14.40 6.50 9.29   49 lbs.  (22 Kg)
10.00 TPV-1000-ISO-250 3.94 3.78 23.80 16.60 8.46 9.49   62 lbs.  (28 Kg)
12.00 TPV-1200-ISO-320 4.72 4.06 30.20 22.00 10.60 12.80 123 lbs. (56 Kg)
14.00 TPV-1400-JIS-350 4.92 4.06 32.30         22.00 12.20 12.80 143 lbs. (65 Kg)
Other sizes and flange configurations available.  Call for details. Dimensions in inches
Specifications
Compressed air source: CDA or equivalent at 65 to 85 psig
Maximum speed: 3 seconds open to closed

Repeatability: Within 2.5 mV or 0.12% of reading
Maximum Speed: 1 to 3 seconds open-to-closed
Control resolution: 8 million to 20 million steps
Options:
High Temperature: Heated and insulated valve body
with PID or thermostat controls
Position Indicators: Open/closed optical valve position indicator with LED’s
Safety Lock: Closed position safety lock pin.  Operated by a spring-to-
close electric solenoid.  (Requires customer supplied
24-76 VDC relay and power, relay logic signal from APC)
Rough Pump Port: NW-25 roughing port on main casting allows
pump-down of chamber prior to opening pendulum valve
Intellisys Throttling Pendulum Valves
Isolation Pendulum Valves
Nom. ID Model Number A B C D E F G     Weight
6.00 IPV-600-ISO-160 3.15 3.78 15.90 12.20 5.32 5.87 8.50   40 lbs. (18 Kg)
8.00 IPV-800-ISO-200 3.46 3.78 19.90 14.40 6.50 5.28 9.29   49 lbs. (22 Kg)
10.00 IPV-1000-ISO-250 3.94 3.78 23.80 16.60 8.46 5.47 9.49   62 lbs. (28 Kg)
12.00 IPV-1200-ISO-320 4.72 4.06 30.20 22.00 10.60 7.24 12.80 123 lbs. (56 Kg)
14.00 IPV-1400-JIS-350 4.92 4.06 32.30 22.00 12.20 7.64 12.80 143 lbs. (65 Kg)
16.00 IPV-1600-ISO-400 5.91 5.00 36.00 24.70 12.80 7.83 15.00 231 lbs. (115 Kg)
Other sizes and flange configurations available.  Call for details. Dimensions in inches
Nor-Cal Products, P. O. Box 518, Yreka, CA 96097 •  800-824-4166 or 530-842-4457 • FAX 530-842-9130 • Email ncsales@n-c.com
Call for Pricing. - International product pricing will vary.
Features and Benefits